



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Newly Weds Foods Dalton's Pork Pie Seasoning

INGREDIENTS:

Salt, Spices (White Pepper, Nutmeg, Cayenne Chilli, Coriander, Ginger), **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Rusk (Made From : **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Raising Agent E503(ii)), Flavour Enhancers (E621 (0.58176%), E635 (0.01800%)), Vegetable Oil (Rape), Sage.

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, SULPHITES

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Newly Weds Foods Dalton's Pork Pie Seasoning

INGREDIENTS:

Salt, Spices (White Pepper, Nutmeg, Cayenne Chilli, Coriander, Ginger), **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Rusk (Made From : **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Raising Agent E503(ii)), Flavour Enhancers (E621 (0.58176%), E635 (0.01800%)), Vegetable Oil (Rape), Sage.

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, SULPHITES

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Newly Weds Foods Dalton's Pork Pie Seasoning

INGREDIENTS:

Salt, Spices (White Pepper, Nutmeg, Cayenne Chilli, Coriander, Ginger), **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Rusk (Made From : **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Raising Agent E503(ii)), Flavour Enhancers (E621 (0.58176%), E635 (0.01800%)), Vegetable Oil (Rape), Sage.

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, SULPHITES

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Newly Weds Foods Dalton's Pork Pie Seasoning

INGREDIENTS:

Salt, Spices (White Pepper, Nutmeg, Cayenne Chilli, Coriander, Ginger), **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Rusk (Made From : **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Raising Agent E503(ii)), Flavour Enhancers (E621 (0.58176%), E635 (0.01800%)), Vegetable Oil (Rape), Sage.

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, SULPHITES

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Newly Weds Foods Dalton's Pork Pie Seasoning

INGREDIENTS:

Salt, Spices (White Pepper, Nutmeg, Cayenne Chilli, Coriander, Ginger), **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Rusk (Made From : **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Raising Agent E503(ii)), Flavour Enhancers (E621 (0.58176%), E635 (0.01800%)), Vegetable Oil (Rape), Sage.

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, SULPHITES

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Newly Weds Foods Dalton's Pork Pie Seasoning

INGREDIENTS:

Salt, Spices (White Pepper, Nutmeg, Cayenne Chilli, Coriander, Ginger), **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Rusk (Made From : **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Raising Agent E503(ii)), Flavour Enhancers (E621 (0.58176%), E635 (0.01800%)), Vegetable Oil (Rape), Sage.

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, SULPHITES

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Newly Weds Foods Dalton's Pork Pie Seasoning

INGREDIENTS:

Salt, Spices (White Pepper, Nutmeg, Cayenne Chilli, Coriander, Ginger), **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Rusk (Made From : **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Raising Agent E503(ii)), Flavour Enhancers (E621 (0.58176%), E635 (0.01800%)), Vegetable Oil (Rape), Sage.

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, SULPHITES

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Newly Weds Foods Dalton's Pork Pie Seasoning

INGREDIENTS:

Salt, Spices (White Pepper, Nutmeg, Cayenne Chilli, Coriander, Ginger), **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Rusk (Made From : **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Raising Agent E503(ii)), Flavour Enhancers (E621 (0.58176%), E635 (0.01800%)), Vegetable Oil (Rape), Sage.

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, SULPHITES

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.